4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil: 755755
: 44°

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.35
Antena Club

BENZING G2

0064927F
0064985F
0064912F
0064984F
0064914F
0064940F
0065768F
0064958F
0064993F
0064925M
0064924M
0064091M

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

05:57:24 GPS
05:57:22 =2
17:24:02 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA332C86
| DAOE9T7AS
| DASF5682
| DAOES896
| DASB50DD
| DACOFD56
| DBO48AB9
| DBO48AB4
| DAOE983E
| DBO692F0
| DBO956BF
| DBO692EB

Cod concurs:

Comisia control

24159

Benzing 48905279 SwW-4.5 HW-8.1

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

RGM
32.2"

Geany
25° 8"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

250337
8000A51B
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/230147_1750312644.pdf

